1/7
Revision: 07 - Oct 2020 www.inissionpower.com
Martinkyläntie 43, FI-01720 Vantaa, Finland
 © Inission Power Finland Oy rights reserved for changes
Use cases
MASTER-SLAVE SET-UP 24KW
MULTI CABINET UP TO 80KW
Main features

 © Inission Power Finland Oy rights reserved for changes
FLAT PACKING OPTION
ORDER INFORMATION
Systems, Description Order number Voltage / Current Max Master-Slave set
OPUS HE 24-7.5 BULK R19 5U+3U F 922XW16114 24VDC / 62.5A – 312.5A 24VDC / 62.5A – 2500A
OPUS HE 24-9.0 BULK R23 5U+3U F 922XW16183 24VDC / 62.5A – 375A 24VDC / 62.5A – 2500A
OPUS HE 48/60-10.0 BULK19 R 5U+3U F 922XW16115
48VDC / 41.7A – 208.3A 48VDC / 41.7A – 1667A
60VDC / 33.3A – 166.7A 60VDC / 33.3A – 1333A
OPUS HE 48/60-12.0 BULK R23 5U+3U F 922XW16184
48VDC / 41.7A – 250A 48VDC / 41.7A – 1667A
60VDC / 33.3A – 200A 60VDC / 33.3A – 1333A
OPUS HE 110/125-10.0 BULK R19 5U+3U F 922XW16117
110VDC / 18.5A – 92.5A 110VDC / 18.5A – 740A
125VDC / 16.7A – 83.3A 125VDC / 16.7A – 667A
OPUS HE 110/125-12.0 BULK R23 5U+3U F 922XW16185
110VDC / 18.5A – 111A 110VDC / 18.5A – 740A
125VDC / 16.7A – 100A 125VDC / 16.7A – 667A
OPUS HE 220-10.0 BULK R19 5U+3U F 922XW16119 220VDC / 9.3A – 46.3A 220VDC / 9.3A – 370A
OPUS HE 220-12.0 BULK R23 5U+3U F 922XW16186 220VDC / 9.3A – 55.5A 220VDC / 9.3A – 370A